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KOBAJIb Crenan

HACEHHI4K Hran

|PI4HKEBI4II Hmura
KOXEIIEBCKId Esrcrilri
KPUBOPYTIKO Bs.recras

|AnAIZ,FHKo Apryp
fPYIIIOBEII Pouan

TEPEIIIKO CaserlilZ

IIAI>fl\{APAAHOB BraAucran
BI4JIHHOBI4I{ Ceprefi

flI{EHKO Ceuen

OBCTHKI,IH Anapeft

KYTIPI4IIHOB Pycrau
BACCAP Cs{rocraB
TIOBXI4K Cepreft

JIOBYP Arercefi
KOT IOpnfi
ilPOXOPEHKO Bna.urcras

OCLIIIOB flaner
KJII4MOTIKHH Knpurut

KOMAHtrA

MI4HCK
MI4HCK
EPECTCKAII OEJI

rPoru{EHCKAII OBJI

EPECTCKAII OEJI

MI4HCKA'I OEJI

EPECTCKAII OEJI

MI{HCK
EPECTCKAII OFJI

EPECTCKAJI OBJI

MI4HCK
MI4HCK
MHHCKAII OEJI

EPECTCKAII OEJI

EPECTCKA'I OBJI

MI4HCKAIIOEJI
|POro{EHCKA'I OEJI

EPECTCKAII OEJI

TPOIHEHCKAII OEJI

POroIEHCKA'I OEJI

BeAOMCTBO

CK OTTE

CK OTIE

MCI4T
CK OTIB

MCI4T
CKBCPE

MCI4T
CK OIIB
MCUIT

MC14T

CK OTTE

CK OIIF
CKBCPE

MCI4T
MC14T

CKBCPB

CK @TIB

MCHT
CK OIIE
CK OIIB

Aarapoxq pa3ptA

2003

2006

2002

2003

2005

2004

2006

2008

2001

2008

2007

2009

2003

2009

2008

2007

2004

2008

2007

2007

MC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

KMC

2

KMC

MC

2

I
KMC

KMC

I
KMC

KMC

2l
22

22

24

25

IPOXOPEHKO Pouau

AJII4MOB Arurrprm
MOPO3I4saH

I{EMZPOBI4II Hurrra
HOCAPb Aurrpufi
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